MEETING NOTICE AND AGENDA

Select Board Working Session Meeting
Town Office Building
May 31, 2023
3:00 pm

AGENDA: (Topics that the Chair reasonably anticipates to be discussed.) *

3:00:
3:30:
4:00:
4:30:

Adjourn

Jack Golden - MLP budget approval, warrant articles for MLP
*Clerk responsibilities for various departments

Roxanne Zimmerman -Tax Collector annual review

*Set date for dog hearing

*Please note — all times are for planning purposes
Posted 5/25/23



